
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B16-102

Mon, 07 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Philosophy of Religions  Chakovskaya L.S.  406
Thu, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  325
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Yakovlev V.P.  K-211
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ecology  Pripachkin D.A.  E-220
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Goryachev A.P.  402
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  402
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Matronchik A.Y.  K-205
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Introduction to Operating Systems  Tihomirov V.O.  V-119
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Data Processing in Mathcad  Fedotov S.N.  V-115
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Programming C and C++  Arhangelskaya I.V., Arhangelskiy A.I.  V-109
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Goryachev A.P.  402
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  K-409
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Baryshev G.K.  V-418
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  V-404
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Goryachev A.P.  402
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Agapova V.M.  A-210
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Goryachev A.P., Ivanova T.M.  V-409
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Yakovlev V.P.  401
Wed, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S., Matronchik A.Y.

 406
Tue, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  403


